
TERM 4   2017 

 

 

 
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 

9/10 
 
 

10/10 
 

11/10 
 
Kindy Orientation Night 
7:00pm 

12/10 
 
 

13/10 
School Banking 8:30am 
 

Year 6 Mass & 
Reconciliation 
 

Assembly 2:30pm 

2 

16/10 
 
 

17/10 
 
 

18/10 
 
Kindy Transition 
 
Linda’s Lunches due 
9:30am 

19/10 
 

20/10 
School Banking 8:30am 
 

Year Mass 5 & 
Reconciliation 
 

Kindy Excursion to 
Calmsley Hill City Farm 
 

Disco night 

3 

23/10 
 
 

24/10 
 
Year 5 & 6 Excursion 
ANSTO 

25/10 
 

Kindy Transition 
 

Linda’s Lunches due 
9:30am 
 

Personal Development 
Information Night for Year 
5 Parents Only 7:00pm 

26/10 
 
 

27/10 
School Banking 8:30am 
 

Busking Afternoon 
2:00-3:00pm 
 
 

Year 4 Mass & 
Reconciliation 

4 

30/10 
 
P&F Meeting 7:30pm 

31/10 
 
 

1/11 
 

Swimming Carnival 
Baulkham Hills 
 

Linda’s Lunches due 
9:30am 

2/11 
 
 

3/11 
School Banking 8:30am 
 

Whole School Mass Year 4 
 

Canteen – French Food 

5 

6/11 
 
 

7/11 
 
 

8/11 
 
Linda’s Lunches due 
9:30am 

9/11 
 
 
 

10/11 
School Banking 8:30am 
 

Year 3 Mass & 
Reconciliation 
 

Assembly 2:30pm 
 

11/11  
Remembrance Day 
Family Fun Day 

6 

13/11 
 
 

14/11 
 
 

15/11 
 
Linda’s Lunches due 
9:30am 

16/11 
 
 

17/11 
School Banking 8:30am 
Year 5 Mass & 
Reconciliation 
 
Fagan Park Excursion K-2 

7 

20/11 
 
 

21/11 
 
 

22/11 
 
Linda’s Lunches due 
9:30am 

23/11 
 
 

24/11 
School Banking 8:30am 
 

Year 1 Mass 
 

Assembly 2:30pm 
 

25/11 Family Fun Day b/up 

8 

27/11 28/11 
 
 

29/11 
 
PDCPSSC Awards 
Evening 
 

Linda’s Lunches due 
9:30am 

30/11 
 
 

1/12 
School Banking 8:30am 
 

Year 2 Mass 
 

Year 2 Incursion 
 

Canteen-Party Food for 
Lunch 

9 

4/12 
 
 

5/12 
 
 

6/12 
 
Linda’s Lunches due 
9:30am 

7/12 
 
Reports go home 

8/12 
School Banking 8:30am 
 

Graduation Mass Year 6 
Assembly 2:30pm 

10 

11/12 
 
 

12/12 
 
 

13/12 
 
Year 6 Dinner Dance 
 
Linda’s Lunches due 
9:30am 

14/12 
 
Last day of school for 
students 
 
Ice Cream Day 

15/12 
 
Staff Development Day 

11 
18/12 
 
Staff Development Day 

19/12 
 
 

20/12 21/12 
 
 

22/12 
 
 


