

Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1	9/10	10/10	11/10 Kindy Orientation Night 7:00pm	12/10	13/10 School Banking 8:30am Year 6 Mass & Reconciliation Assembly 2:30pm
2	16/10	17/10	18/10 Kindy Transition Linda's Lunches due 9:30am	19/10	20/10 School Banking 8:30am Year Mass 5 & Reconciliation Kindy Excursion to Calmsley Hill City Farm Disco night
3	23/10	24/10 Year 5 & 6 Excursion ANSTO	25/10 Kindy Transition Linda's Lunches due 9:30am Personal Development Information Night for Year	26/10	27/10 School Banking 8:30am Busking Afternoon 2:00-3:00pm Year 4 Mass & Reconciliation
4	30/10 P&F Meeting 7:30pm	31/10	5 Parents Only 7:00pm 1/11 Swimming Carnival Baulkham Hills Linda's Lunches due 9:30am	2/11	3/11 School Banking 8:30am Whole School Mass Year 4 Canteen – French Food
5	6/11	7/11	8/11 Linda's Lunches due 9:30am	9/11	10/11School Banking 8:30amYear 3 Mass & ReconciliationAssembly 2:30pm11/11Remembrance Day Family Fun Day
6	13/11	14/11	15/11 Linda's Lunches due 9:30am	16/11	17/11 School Banking 8:30am Year 5 Mass & Reconciliation
7	20/11	21/11	22/11 Linda's Lunches due 9:30am	23/11	Fagan Park Excursion K-2 24/11 School Banking 8:30am Year 1 Mass Assembly 2:30pm 25/11 Family Fun Day b/up
8	27/11	28/11	29/11 PDCPSSC Awards Evening Linda's Lunches due 9:30am	30/11	1/12 School Banking 8:30am Year 2 Mass Year 2 Incursion Canteen-Party Food for Lunch
9	4/12	5/12	6/12 Linda's Lunches due 9:30am	7/12 Reports go home	8/12 School Banking 8:30am Graduation Mass Year 6 Assembly 2:30pm
10	11/12	12/12	13/12 Year 6 Dinner Dance Linda's Lunches due 9:30am	14/12 Last day of school for students Ice Cream Day	15/12 Staff Development Day
11	18/12 Staff Development Day	19/12	20/12	21/12	22/12